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Date Day
01 Mon
09 Tue
10 Wed
11 Thu
17 Wed
19 Fri
27 Sat
30 Tue
11 Tue
12 Wed
13 Thu
17 Mon
20 Thu
29 Sat
05 Fri
06 Sat
11 Thu
13 Sat
17 Wed

NIRMAL JYOTI HR. SEC. SCHOOL BINA

YEAR PLANNER 2024-25

April 2024
Event/Ocassion

New Academic Session Begins

Gudi Padva

Cheti Chand

Id-Ul-Fitr

Ram Navmi

Activity Day

Labour Day Celebration
Last Working Day

June 2024
Admission Begins for Class Xl
Teacher’s Orientation
Teacher’s Orientation
Id-Uj-Juha
School Re-opens
Nutrition Day Celebration

July 2024
Election of School Cabinet
Seminar on Importance of
Vaccination (STD I-VIII)
Investiture Ceremony
Second Saturday
Moharram

Remark
STD-I to XlI
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
STD | to Xl
Health Club

Health Club

Holiday
Holiday

Date Day
22 Mon
26 Fri
03 Sat
10 Sat
15 Thu
17 Sat
19 Mon
21 Wed
24 Sat
26 Mon
05 Thu
14 Sat
16 Mon
17 Tue
01 Tue
03 Thu
10 Thu

Event/Ocassion
Periodic Test | and Unit Test |
(STD XI & XlI)

Activity Day

August 2024
Orientation for Parents and PTM
PTM for Periodic Test -I
Independence Day
Rakhi Making(STD-Ill to V),
Mehndi Competition (STD-VI to
VIII), Sand Art Competition(STD-
VI to VIII)
Raksha Bandhan
Unit Test STD - XI
Activity Day
Janmashtmi

September 2024
Teacher's Day (Organised by Class
XI1)
Second Saturday
Milad-Un-Nabi
Mid Term Exams

October 2024
Cleanliness Drive

Plantation Drive
Dussera Holidays From 10 Oct to
12 Oct

Remark

STD | to Xl

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
STD | to Xl

Eco and Mercy
Club
Eco Club

Holiday



Date Day
17 Thu
18 Fri
19 Sat
24 Thu
26 Sat
29 Tue
09 Sat
11 Mon
12 Tue
14 Thu
15 Fri
05 Thu
09 Mon
20 Fri
21 Sat
23 Mon
24 Tue
02 Thu
04 Sat

Event/Ocassion
Valmiki Jayanti
Annual Sports Day
PTM (Mid-Term

Activity Day
Self Defence Workshop
Volley Ball (Semi Final)

Diwali Holidays from 29 Oct to 02

Nov

November 2024
Periodic Test Il
Unit Test Il
Typing Competition
Science Olympiad
Children's Day
Gurunanak Jayanti

December 2024
Maths Olympiad
Pre-Board Exam |
Blanket Distribution

International Mathematics Day

Christmas Celebration
Winter Break

January 2025
School Re-Opens After Winter
Break
PTM for Pre-Board |

Remark
Holiday

STD-I to XII

Mercy Club
Sports Club

Holiday

STD-I to X
STD-XI and XlI
STD-VII & VIII
STD-IIl to XI

Holiday

STD-III to XII
STD-X and Xl
Mercy Club

Holiday

STD X and XII

Date Day
06 Mon
10 Fri
18 Sat
21 Tue
22 Wed
26 Sun
31 Fri
01 Sat
12 Wed
17 Mon
26 Wed
14 Fri
17 Mon
19 Wed
24 Mon
26 Wed
31 Mon

Event/Ocassion
Pre-Board Il
World Hindi Diwas
Balmela
Yoga Day
Acrylic Painting
Canvas Painting
Theme - Republic Day
Republic Day
Farewell - STD XI|

February 2025
Clothes and Food Distribution
St. Ravidas Jayanti
Annual Exam Begins
Mahashivratri

March 2025
Holi
Result Declaration
Rang Panchami
Result Declaration

Re-Exam Begins
Id-Ul-Fitr

Remark
STD-IX, X & XII
Literary Club

STD-VI to VII
STD-IX and XI

Mercy Club
Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
STDItoV
Holiday
STDVIto IX &
XI

Holiday



